
 

06-dic-2025, 18:04:20

LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
III COPA VALMUZA - Jornada 2

Individual - Stroke Play Fecha: 07-dic-2025, 09:50

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:50  GALLEGO SANCHEZ, OLIVIA  
  CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA  

Azules
Azules

18,4
21,4

19
22

1 09:59  BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, TERESA  
  RODRIGUEZ  GRANDE, JIMENA  

Azules
Azules

10,1
13,2

10
14

1 10:08  ELIAS GONZALEZ, IRENE  
  OCEJO GOMEZ, MARTINA  
  PASCUAL CALLEJA, DANIELA  

Azules
Azules
Azules

6,4
21,3
12,1

6
22
12

1 10:17  VACA VELA, ALEJANDRO  
  GALLEGO SANCHEZ, RODRIGO  
  NIÑO RIAÑO, PEDRO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

3,5
6,2
4,2

3
6
4

1 10:26  VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO  
  ELIAS GONZALEZ, FERNANDO  
  JIMENEZ PUERTA, ENZO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

3,7
0,9
2,8

4
0
3

1 10:35  ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO  
  SAN JOSE LOPEZ, HUGO  
  PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANGEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

3,2
0,4
0,6

3
0
0

1 10:44  CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL  
  PEREZ CORDERO, PABLO  
  CAÑIZARES DEL MORAL, DAVID  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,5
2,0
0,1

1
2
0

1 10:53  DEL VALLE PEÑA, CARLOS  
  UBAGO PEÑA, JOSE IGNACIO  
  SOL FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,6
0,0
1,2

1
0
1

1 11:02  BARRA MORRIS, ALEX  
  GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS, MIGUEL  
  LARA ISPA, FRANCISCO JAVIER  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

2,1
3,2
-1,0

2
3
-2

1 11:11  MENDEZ SANCHEZ-BIEZMA, CELIA  
  GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA  
  MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARIA  

Azules
Azules
Azules

1,2
-1,6
2,0

1
-2
2

1 11:20  CARRILLO ODRIOZOLA, GONZALO  
  LOPEZ SANZ, MIGUEL  
  TORRES MAROTO, ADRIAN  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

-0,5
-0,4
0,7

-1
-1
0

1 11:29  MONTES ORTIZ DE PINEDO, AITOR  
  VILLAREJO ZAVALA, EDUARDO  
  ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

0,3
1,1
1,3

0
1
1

1 11:38  VEGA GUTIERREZ, JUAN  
  ALONSO GARCIA, GUILLERMO  
  GONZALEZ LLAMAS, HUGO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

2,1
2,9
-2,0

2
3
-3
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III COPA VALMUZA - Jornada 2
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HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 11:47  SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO  
  VARGAS TEJERINA, SERGIO  
  ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

-1,3
-0,1
1,0

-2
-1
1

1 11:56  VALERO MAGAS, RAISA  
  CARLON OBREGON, MARIA  
  CARLON OBREGON, ANA  

Azules
Azules
Azules

3,7
-0,9
2,9

3
-2
3

1 12:05  URRETA GUTIERREZ, ANDRES  
  GISMERA DOMINGUEZ, JAIME  
  CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,4
0,4
0,7

1
0
0

1 12:14  HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, FERNANDO  
  PRADERA FUSTE, CARLOS  
  MORENO PULIDO, RAMON  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,5
1,9
0,8

1
2
0

1 12:23  ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO  
  ROMERAL ROSSI, JAIME  
  DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, JORGE  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,5
-2,9
-2,1

1
-4
-3

1 12:32  MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL  
  GUTIERREZ MANRESA, ALONSO  
  VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

-2,2
1,8
2,1

-3
1
2

1 12:41  GARCIA GONZALEZ, CARMEN  
  CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA  
  MARCOS CORTEZO, CARLOTA  
  FRAILE HERRERO, DIANA  

Azules
Azules
Azules
Azules

0,6
1,2
0,8
2,9

0
1
0
3

1 12:50  SUEIRO NIEVES, TELMO  
  HERRERO BERNAL, ALVARO  
  TRECEÑO MARTIN, PEDRO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

0,8
2,2
1,9

0
2
2

1 12:59  BARRA MORRIS, LUCAS  
  DEL CARMEN SIERRA, MIGUEL  
  MARTIN ALONSO, DIEGO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

2,0
-1,0
3,4

2
-2
3

1 13:08  SALTO PELAEZ, PABLO  
  REDONDO SANCHEZ, JAVIER  
  DE GANDARILLAS FONT, MIGUEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

1,5
1,8
-0,3

1
1
-1

1 13:17  CHAVES VEGA DE SEOANE, GONZALO  
  DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS  
  VICENTE ROJAS, DIEGO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

-2,4
-1,8
4,5

-3
-2
4
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